Repair Prices

Restring | Price

Standard Restring (Full Cleaning Included)
12 String/Floyd/Classical (Full Cleaning Included)

$25+ Strings
$35+ Strings

Full Set-Up (Truss Rod/Saddle Adjust, Intonation)

Standard Set-Up (Full Cleaning Included)
Floyd Rose/Evertune (Full Cleaning Included)

| Price

$60+ Strings
$70+ Strings

Fretted Instrument Repair
Plastic Nut or Saddle Replacement
Bone Nut or Saddle Fabrication
Tuning Machine Install

String Tree Install

Strap Button Install
Banjo/Mandolin Bridge Install
Output Jack Repair
Potentiometer Install

Toggle Switch Install

Electric Pickup Install

Electric Hollowbody Pickup Install
Acoustic Pickup Install

Full Fret Level, Crown and Polish
Full Re-Fret

Acoustic Bridge Replacement
Broken Headstock Repair

Other Services

Orchestral Instrument Repair
Fine Tuner Set Replacement
Tailpiece Replacement

Bridge Replacement

Nut Replacement

Sound Post Set

Bow Rehair

Fingerboard Reglue

Crack Repair

Other Services

| Price

$35+ Parts

$80+ Parts (+$20 for 12 string nut)

$35+ Parts (+$10 for 12 string set)

$35+ Parts

$35+ Parts

$35+ Parts

$25+ Parts

$30+ Parts (+$30 for Hollowbodies)

$35+ Parts

$40+ Parts (+$10 per extra pickup) (+$10 for coil split)
$60+ Parts (+$10 per extra pickup) (+$10 for coil split)
$60+ Parts

$125+ Parts

$300+ Parts ($20 per individual fret)

$80+ Parts

$120 (without paint work)

Call for Estimate

Price

$35+ Parts

$35+ Parts

$60+ Parts

$60+ Parts

$40 (+$20 to craft new sound post)

$60+ Parts

$60+ Parts (if new fingerboard is needed)
$20 per inch

Call for Estimate

Amp Service

Retube/Bias

Fuse Replacement
Potentiometer Cleaning
Cabinet Handle Replacement
Speaker Jack Replacement
Caster Install/Replacement
Speaker Replacement

Grill Cloth Replacement
Footswitch Repair

Other Services

| Price

$60+ Parts

$20+ Parts

$40 (full set)

$35+ Parts

$35+ Parts

$35+ Parts

$35+ Parts (+$5 for additional speaker)
$80+ Parts

Call for Estimate

Call for Estimate

Pedal Repair
Switch Repair/Replacement
Input/Output Jack Repair

Other Services

| Price
$35 (+$10 for additional switch)
$35 (+$10 for additional jack)

Call for Estimate

Orchestral Instrument Parts
Violin Bridge

Viola Bridge

Cello Bridge

Bass Bridge

Violin Fine Tuners

Viola Fine Tuners

Cello Fine Tuners

Violin Tailpiece

Viola Tailpiece

Cello Tailpiece

Bass Tailpiece

Violin Tuning Pegs

Viola Tuning Pegs

Cello Tuning Pegs

Violin Precision Tuning Pegs
Viola Precision Tuning Pegs
Cello Precision Tuning Pegs
Violin Nut

Viola Nut

Cello Nut

Violin Fingerboard

Viola Fingerboard

Cello Fingerboard

Bass Fingerboard
Violin/Viola Endpin

Cello Endpin Assembly
Bass Endpin Assembly
Violin/Viola Bow Frog

Cello Bow Frog

Bass Bow Frog

Frog Tension Screw

| Price
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00
$5.00 each
$5.00 each
$10.00 each
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$5.00
$7.00 each
$10.00 each
$160.00
$170.00
$180.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$70.00
$10.00
$50.00
$70.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$8.00

Rush Charge $20.00




